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Men / 61 / FR 61 A
Session: FR3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexander Novak620
Flying High - IL

10.150 9.550 9.15010.350 10.40010.600 60.200
3 3 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Colin Dech622
North Florida - Jax

10.550 8.200 8.7009.850 9.3009.550 56.150
1 10 2 8T 7 4 2 

2 

Julian Wittig623
Orlando Gymnastics

8.300 8.950 8.9008.550 10.10010.150 54.950
8 7T 8T 3 2 2 3 

3 

Conner Pfalzgraf619
South Florida

9.400 9.650 8.8508.750 8.7009.350 54.700
4 2 6 4 8 6 4 

4 

Alexander Greer626
Sun Country

9.100 8.850 8.3008.900 9.8009.700 54.650
5 9 4 12 3 3 5 

5 

Samuel Luther602
Legacy

7.300 9.900 9.3008.550 8.3509.600 53.000
9 1 8T 1 4* 8 6T

6T

Nicholas Simonic610
North Florida - Jax

8.600 9.050 8.7508.500 8.5009.600 53.000
6T 6 10 5T 4* 7 6T

6T

Jacob Kling608
Gym Force

8.600 9.450 8.4007.800 8.1009.600 51.950
6T 4 11 11 4T 10 8 

8 

Gabriel Kaiser625
Angel's Gymnastics

10.200 7.400 8.7507.650 9.1508.350 51.500
2 11 12 5T 12 5 9 

9 

Taylor Robison612
Gymnastics USA

6.950 9.250 8.7508.850 8.3008.500 50.600
10 5 5 5T 11 9 10 

10 

Will Taylor628
Flying High - IL

6.500 8.950 8.6508.700 7.8009.100 49.700
11 7T 7 10 9 11 11 

11 

Astin Starr609
Legacy

6.100 5.950 8.7009.000 6.9008.650 45.300
12 12 3 8T 10 12 12 

12 
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Men / 61 / FR 61 B
Session: FR3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christopher Hycki651
Michigan Elite

10.000 9.400 9.00010.200 10.40010.850 59.850
2 6 1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Brayden Bates652
MGA Gymnastics

9.600 10.900 8.8509.650 8.4509.850 57.300
4 1 4T 5 3 6 2 

2 

Chase Smith648
Michigan Elite

8.000 9.850 8.5008.950 10.30010.600 56.200
8 4 8 9 2 2 3 

3 

Roberto Rios634
Gymnastics USA

8.950 9.600 8.70010.000 8.9009.350 55.500
5 5 2 7T 4T 4 4 

4 

Miikka Kritzer638
LaFleur's Tampa

9.800 10.000 8.3509.750 8.0008.750 54.650
3 2 3 11 8 9 5 

5 

Ethan Janssen665
MGA Gymnastics

7.600 9.950 8.7009.650 7.7009.250 52.850
10 3 4T 7T 7 11 6 

6 

Abtin Bahrami655
TNT

8.300 8.400 9.0008.600 8.8509.350 52.500
7 9 10 2T 4T 5 7 

7 

Myles Abram647
North Florida - Jax

8.900 9.350 8.8009.200 8.1007.700 52.050
6 7 7 6 11 8 8 

8 

Jayden Cruzado635
Angel's Gymnastics

10.050 7.850 8.9507.200 7.9009.350 51.300
1 10 11 4 4T 10 9 

9 

Luke Daly661
Orlando Gymnastics

6.700 9.000 8.4009.400 8.9508.500 50.950
11 8 6 10 9 3 10 

10 

Kevin McGoldrick632
Oldsmar

7.900 7.750 9.1008.700 8.3008.350 50.100
9 11 9 1 10 7 11 

11 
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Men / 61 / FR 61 C
Session: FR3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Luke Lapointe693
LaFleur's Tampa

10.950 10.300 9.05010.950 11.00010.850 63.100
1 2 1 4 2 1 1 

1 

Jason McNeil695
LaFleur's Tampa

10.800 8.850 9.25010.000 10.65010.950 60.500
2 8 2 3 1 2 2 

2 

Clay MacConnell688
MGA Gymnastics

9.750 10.700 8.9009.400 8.4009.950 57.100
3 1 5 6T 6 5T 3 

3 

Hunter Simpson682
South Florida

8.450 10.000 9.3509.150 9.45010.150 56.550
9 3 8 1 4 4 4 

4 

Louis Leblanc-Simard685
South Florida

8.750 9.650 8.7509.450 8.4009.800 54.800
7 4 4 10 7 5T 5 

5 

Dylan Hansen683
Sun Country

8.550 9.500 8.9009.900 8.0509.700 54.600
8 5 3 6T 8 9 6 

6 

Jack Sparks670
Orlando Gymnastics

9.350 8.250 9.3008.750 8.25010.200 54.100
5 9 9 2 3 7 7 

7 

Noah Taunton672
TNT

8.850 9.150 8.9008.550 7.95010.000 53.400
6 6 10 6T 5 10 8 

8 

Ori Reilly692
Gymnastics USA

9.700 9.000 8.5009.200 7.5508.700 52.650
4 7 7 11 11 12 9 

9 

Maksim Puzenko691
Oldsmar

8.000 7.950 8.3509.350 9.5508.650 51.850
10 10 6 12 12 3 10 

10 

Tajai Walker669
Angel's Gymnastics

6.900 7.650 8.8007.500 7.7508.750 47.350
12 11 11 9 10 11 11 

11 

Joseph Yee679
Michigan Elite

7.200 7.250 8.9506.000 8.2009.250 46.850
11 12 12 5 9 8 12 

12 
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Men / 62 / FR 62 A
Session: FR3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Blake Grass1617
Gym Force

7.100 8.600 8.2008.150 7.8008.850 48.700
3 2 3 8 1 5 1 

1 

Emilio Grimaldo1603
Oldsmar

7.700 7.150 9.2007.800 8.4508.300 48.600
2 6 7 1 5T 2 2 

2 

Timothy Foley1605
Brentwood Commons

8.200 6.850 8.6508.350 7.5008.400 47.950
1 7 1 3 4 8 3 

3 

Jake Smyre1611
Gym Force

6.600 7.900 8.5508.300 8.2008.250 47.800
5 4 2 5 7 4 4 

4 

James Stanford II650
Bayside

6.850 8.650 8.4507.850 7.6508.300 47.750
4 1 6 6T 5T 6 5 

5 

Tristan Ratchev1608
North Florida - OP

6.450 7.600 8.6007.950 8.3008.100 47.000
6 5 5 4 8 3 6 

6 

Brady Silvia1618
Gymnastics USA

5.100 8.000 8.7008.000 7.6008.500 45.900
8 3 4 2 3 7 7 

7 

Timothy Focht1601
Gymnastics USA

6.300 5.250 8.4507.050 8.8008.600 44.450
7 8 8 6T 2 1 8 

8 
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Men / 62 / FR 62 B
Session: FR3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Teo Tono Pingilupe600
International Bogota

8.050 9.450 8.9006.600 9.1509.200 51.350
1 1 8 1 1 1 1 

1 

Calvin Wells689
North Florida - OP

7.250 7.650 8.6008.400 8.3008.850 49.050
4 7 3 6 2 4 2 

2 

Matthew Lovejoy664
North Florida - OP

6.800 8.450 8.8008.000 8.1008.300 48.450
7T 2 6 2 6 5 3 

3 

Brady Koch1630
Gym Force

7.750 7.550 8.6508.550 7.4008.400 48.300
2 8 2 4T 5 6 4 

4 

Nicholas Maccario698
North Florida - OP

6.950 8.300 7.7509.250 8.5507.350 48.150
6 3 1 8 7 2 5 

5 

Brayden Koch1632
Gym Force

7.400 7.900 8.7508.200 6.7508.650 47.650
3 6 4 3 3 8 6 

6 

Cade Dender1634
Gym Force

7.050 8.000 8.3507.900 7.3008.500 47.100
5 4 7 7 4 7 7 

7 

Freddie Cohen680
Bayside

6.800 7.950 8.6508.150 8.4505.850 45.850
7T 5 5 4T 8 3 8 

8 
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: FR3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Michigan Elite 6L 162.900 25.200 26.500 25.150 26.450 30.700 28.900
33 2 4 1 1

2 Gymnastics USA 6L 160.300 25.600 27.850 28.050 26.150 26.650 26.000
42 1 1 3 3

3 Orlando Gymnastics 6L 160.000 24.350 26.200 26.700 26.600 28.850 27.300
14 3 2 2 2

4 Angel's Gymnastics 6L 150.150 27.150 22.900 22.350 26.500 26.450 24.800
21 5 5 4 5

5 North Florida - OP 6L 147.450 21.000 24.400 25.650 26.000 25.250 25.150
55 4 3 5 4
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: FR3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa 6S 178.250 31.550 29.150 30.700 26.650 30.550 29.650
2T1 3 1 1 1

2 MGA Gymnastics 6S 167.250 26.950 31.550 28.700 26.450 29.050 24.550
43 1 2 3 5

3 South Florida 6S 166.050 26.600 29.300 27.350 26.950 29.300 26.550
14 2 4 2 2

4 North Florida - Jax 6S 161.200 28.050 26.600 27.550 26.250 26.850 25.900
52 4 3 4 4

5 Oldsmar 6S 150.550 23.600 22.850 25.850 26.650 25.300 26.300
2T5 5 5 5 3
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